

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि 15 वर
मापी पुरान में दस्ता 100 :-
(हक सा) पन्ने है, जो श्री बिबक
इमार, सहस्रक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य
विभाग, श्री अवर प्रमंडल, बहादुरपुर
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Division
Darbhanga-1

28/12/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

3920

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work	Cons'n of road from Kabilpur village to chatti chowk				
Agency	Satish Kumar Thakur				
	vill- Jalwa, P.O- Karmasuli				
	Dist- Darbhanga				
Agreement No.	50580 (2020-21)				
Rate	0.00 f below from B.O.C. Rate				
Date of start	24-09-2020				
Date of completion	24-09-2020				
<u>Measurement details-</u>					
①	Brick masonry work in parapet				
	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 2.88 \text{ m}^3$				
	Hence 2 Nos = 5.76 m ³				
②	Plastering with cement mortar (1:4)				
Side face	$4 \times 6.00 \times 0.60$				$= 14.40 \text{ m}^2$
Top	$2 \times 6.00 \times 0.40$				$= 4.80 "$
Front Face	$4 \times 0.40 \times 0.60$				$= 0.96 "$
	Hence 2 Nos =				20.16 m^2
					40.32 m^2
	24/12/24 J.E				
	AC				

Continuation

1st on the Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of road from					
Kabilpur village to chatti.					
chowk -					
Agency - Sri Satish Kumar Thakur					
Vill - Jalwar, P.O - Kairiwal					
Dist - Darbhanga.					
Aggrement No. - 50 SBD (2020-21) (MR-3054)					
Rate - 0.00 + below form					
B.O.D. Rate					
Date of start - 24-09-2020					
Date of completion - 23-06-2021					
<u>ABSTRACT OF GOVT</u>					
1/1 Clearing and grubbing					
Qty - T.M.B.P. - $(\frac{2}{2}) = 0.10 \text{ Hq}$					
@ Rs - 52970.33 / Hect. = 5297 = 00					
2/2 Excavation for roadwork					
in soil					
Qty - T.M.B.P. - $(\frac{2}{2}) = 266.75 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs - 7557 / m^3 = 20158 = 00					
3/3 Construction of earthen					
shoulder					
Qty - T.M.B.P. - $(\frac{12}{10}) = 320.68$					
@ Rs - 19225 / m^3 = 61641 = 00					
4/4 Scarifying the existing B.T					
Qty - T.M.B.P. - $(\frac{3}{2}) = 1507.37$					
@ Rs - 15.77 / m^2 = 14309 200					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) Brick masonry in Parapet					
Qty - T.M.B.P. - $(\frac{1}{2}) = 5.76 \text{ M}^3$					
@ B - 5275.99 / M ³					= 30390.00
(20/21) Plastering on brick.					
Qty - T.M.B.P. $(\frac{1}{2}) = 40.32 \text{ M}^2$					
@ B - 161.88 / M ²					= 6527.20
(21/22) Painting two coats					
Qty - T.M.B.P. $(\frac{12}{9}) = 40.32 \text{ M}^2$					
@ B - 100.75 / M ²					= 4062.00
(22/25) Providing R.C.C. M20					
Qty - 3.73 / M ³ T.M.B.P. $(\frac{11}{7})$					
@ B = 6333.60 / M ³					= 23531.00
(23/26) Reinforcement Supplying and fitting					
Qty - T.M.B.P. $(\frac{11.92}{8}) = 0.348 \text{ MT}$					
@ B - 51355.96 / MT					= 17872.00
					2808822.00
Add GST 12%				(+)	337059.20
Add labour cost 1% (+)					28089.00
Add Signage fee (+)					36725.00
					3210695.00
					2810212.00
					J.E
					42